
75

75

76

76

77

77

78

78

89

90

91

92

99

100

103

104

a 

b 

A 

B 

de Leeuw, L.

Wong, B.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

1. Terpstra, Reitse

16. Rast

9. Bröring, Marvin

8. Wong, Bo-Ji

5. Drenthen, Johan

12. Rast

13. Rast

4. Schultbur, Maik

3. de Leeuw, Loic

14. Rast

11. Rast

6. Steffen, Max

7. Matitawaer, Randy

10. Milde, Delf

15. Rast

2. Ozegowski, Vincent

Terpstra, Reitse

Wong, Bo-Ji

Drenthen, Johan

Schultbur, Maik

de Leeuw, Loic

Steffen, Max

Matitawaer, Randy

Ozegowski, Vincent

Wong, Bo-Ji

Drenthen, Johan

de Leeuw, Loic

Ozegowski, Vincent

Wong, Bo-Ji

Ozegowski, Vincent

Drenthen, Johan

de Leeuw, Loic

21/14,21/14

18/21,21/14,21/12

12/21,23/21,21/13

25/23,21/12

21/12,21/14

17/21,21/8,21/19

21/7,21/4

21/12,21/16

21/23,21/19,21/15

21/19,21/19

Oldenburg Cup 2019 - HE B Ausrichter : SV Eintracht Oldenburg



4

4

28

28

52

52

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

 Platz

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

Terpstra, R. Milde, D. Rahenbrock, N. Rast

Rast

Rahenbrock, N.

Milde, D.

Terpstra, R.

1. Terpstra, Reitse 4. Rast

2. Milde, Delf 3. Rahenbrock, Niklas

Milde, Delf Rast

Rahenbrock, Niklas Terpstra, Reitse

Rast Rahenbrock, Niklas

Terpstra, Reitse Milde, Delf

21/18,21/12

17/21,20/22

18/21,21/9,21/6

18/21,21/9,21/6 21/17,22/20

21/18,9/21,6/21

17/21,20/22

21/18,21/12

18/21,12/21

103 : 73

4 : 1

2 : 0

1.

78 : 90

3 : 2

1 : 1

2.

67 : 85

0 : 4

0 : 2

3.

Oldenburg Cup 2019 - HE B1 Ausrichter : SV Eintracht Oldenburg



5

5

29

29

53

53

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

 Platz

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

Nguyen, T. Ozegowski, V. Bröring, M. Rast

Rast

Bröring, M.

Ozegowski, V.

Nguyen, T.

1. Nguyen, Than 4. Rast

2. Ozegowski, Vincent 3. Bröring, Marvin

Ozegowski, Vincent Rast

Bröring, Marvin Nguyen, Than

Rast Bröring, Marvin

Nguyen, Than Ozegowski, Vincent

21/15,21/14

kampflos an 1

kampflos an 2

kampflos verl. kampflos verl.

kampflos gew.

kampflos gew.

21/15,21/14

15/21,14/21

0 : 84

0 : 4

0 : 2

3.

84 : 29

4 : 0

2 : 0

1.

71 : 42

2 : 2

1 : 1

2.

Oldenburg Cup 2019 - HE B2 Ausrichter : SV Eintracht Oldenburg



6

7

30

31

54

55

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

 Platz

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

Wong, B. de Leeuw, L. Behrens, M. Hackmann, C.

Hackmann, C.

Behrens, M.

de Leeuw, L.

Wong, B.

1. Wong, Bo-Ji 4. Hackmann, Christian

2. de Leeuw, Loic 3. Behrens, Mario

de Leeuw, Loic Hackmann, Christian

Behrens, Mario Wong, Bo-Ji

Hackmann, Christian Behrens, Mario

Wong, Bo-Ji de Leeuw, Loic

21/14,21/13

21/15,21/9

21/16,21/13

21/14,13/21,9/21

16/21,21/18,21/12

21/17,17/21,8/21

21/17,17/21,8/21 14/21,21/13,21/9

17/21,21/17,21/8

21/14,13/21,9/21

21/14,21/13

14/21,13/21

21/15,21/9

15/21,9/21

21/16,21/13

16/21,13/21

21/16,18/21,12/21

16/21,21/18,21/12

144 : 129

5 : 3

2 : 1

2.

143 : 99

6 : 1

3 : 0

1.

118 : 156

2 : 6

0 : 3

4.

114 : 135

2 : 5

1 : 2

3.

Oldenburg Cup 2019 - HE B3 Ausrichter : SV Eintracht Oldenburg



8

9

32

33

56

57

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

 Platz

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

Matitawaer, R. Schultbur, M. Warnken, L. Brüning, K.

Brüning, K.

Warnken, L.

Schultbur, M.

Matitawaer, R.

1. Matitawaer, Randy 4. Brüning, Klaus

2. Schultbur, Maik 3. Warnken, Lasse

Schultbur, Maik Brüning, Klaus

Warnken, Lasse Matitawaer, Randy

Brüning, Klaus Warnken, Lasse

Matitawaer, Randy Schultbur, Maik

22/20,21/17

21/9,21/17

21/15,22/24,21/15

9/21,16/21

21/13,21/19

21/15,12/21,17/21

21/15,12/21,17/21 21/9,21/16

15/21,21/12,21/17

9/21,16/21

22/20,21/17

20/22,17/21

21/9,21/17

9/21,17/21

21/15,22/24,21/15

15/21,24/22,15/21

13/21,19/21

21/13,21/19

135 : 119

5 : 2

2 : 1

2.

163 : 130

6 : 2

3 : 0

1.

83 : 126

0 : 6

0 : 3

4.

133 : 139

3 : 4

1 : 2

3.

Oldenburg Cup 2019 - HE B4 Ausrichter : SV Eintracht Oldenburg



10

11

34

35

58

59

 Punkte

 Sätze

 Spiele

 Platz

 1. Runde

 2. Runde

 3. Runde

Drenthen, J. Vahl, J. Geiser, N. Steffen, M.

Steffen, M.

Geiser, N.

Vahl, J.

Drenthen, J.

1. Drenthen, Johan 4. Steffen, Max

2. Vahl, Jens 3. Geiser, Nicolai

Vahl, Jens Steffen, Max

Geiser, Nicolai Drenthen, Johan

Steffen, Max Geiser, Nicolai

Drenthen, Johan Vahl, Jens

21/17,13/21,21/13

22/20,21/13

13/21,12/21

12/21,7/21

21/18,15/21,21/16

21/18,21/16

21/18,21/16 21/12,21/7

18/21,16/21

12/21,7/21

21/17,13/21,21/13

17/21,21/13,13/21

22/20,21/13

20/22,13/21

13/21,12/21

21/13,21/12

18/21,21/15,16/21

21/18,15/21,21/16

139 : 104

6 : 1

3 : 0

1.

102 : 117

2 : 4

1 : 2

3.

107 : 142

1 : 6

0 : 3

4.

150 : 135

5 : 3

2 : 1

2.

Oldenburg Cup 2019 - HE B5 Ausrichter : SV Eintracht Oldenburg


